CONTAMINATION CONTROL SOLUTIONS
CHAMBERGARD™ FAST VENT DIFFUSERS
Reduce particles and vent times in
load lock and transfer chambers
CHAMBERGARD FAST VENT DIFFUSERS
reduce particles and vent
times in load lock and
transfer chambers

0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
0 0 20 30 40 50 60
Supply Pressure (psig)
ENTEGRIS, INC.
Corporate Headquarters | 129 Concord Road | Billerica, MA 01821 USA
Customer Service Tel. +1 952 556 4181 | Customer Service Fax +1 952 556 8022
In North America 800 394 4083 | www.entegris.com
©1996–2012 Entegris, Inc.      All rights reserved      Printed in USA      4504-5662CRE-0312
Entegris® and Chambergard™ are trademarks of Entegris, Inc.
VCR® is a registered trademark of Swagelok Company.
Product Description Part Number
FV-16ST Diffuser WG3D 16T R2
FV-25ST Diffuser WG3D 25S R2
FV-25LT Diffuser WG3D 25L R2
FV-25LTHF Diffuser WG3D 25L R4
FV-40T Diffuser WG3D 40T R2
FV-40D Diffuser WG3D 40D R2
FV-50D Diffuser WG3D 205 R2
FV-50DI Diffuser WG3D 50D R2
FV-100D Diffuser  WG3D 401 R2 Connector Kit:
P71917 (bolts and washers)
BGN-NFLT Diffuser WG3D BGN RR4
FV-NBBWDiffuser WG3D 22B W2